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Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-26315
Institute Name: Govt. Degree College, Banganapalli

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 280 280 280

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from
female) and Central Institution
Government Funds

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2013-14

+« Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2012-13

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
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11/26/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG I[3Years 173 154 327 327 0 0 310 0 300 0 0 10
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed graduates (Amount in Higher Studies
time Rs.)
(2013-14) 280 240 (2014-15) O (2015-16) 155 47 329000 (THREE LAKH 20
TWENTY NINE
THOUSAND RUPEES )
(2014-15) 280 206 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 50 28 280000 (TWO LAKH 22
EIGHTY THOUSAND
RUPEES ONLY)
(2015-16) 280 97 (2016-17) O (2017-18) 87 13 130000 (ONE LAKH 25

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

THIRTY THOUSAND
RUPEES ONLY)
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11/26/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 172374 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY TWO
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVE

NTY FOUR RUPEES)

72000 (SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND
RUPEES ONLY)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016-17

2015-16

Utilised Amount

149000 (ONE LAKH FORTY NINE TH
OUSAND RUPEES ONLY)
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Financial Year

New Equipment for Laboratories
Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18
Utilised Amount
0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

18062405 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY LAK
H SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR HU
NDRED AND FIVE RUPEES ONLY)

1657873 (SIXTEEN LAKHS FIFTY SEV
EN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED S
EVENTY THREE ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

2017

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17
Utilised Amount
0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

15952707 (ONE CRORE FIFTY NINE
LAKHS FIFTY TWO THOUSAND SEV
EN HUNDRED AND SEVEN ONLY)

466802 (FOUR LAKH SIXTY SIXTHO
USAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND TW
O RUPEES ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

2016

2015-16
Utilised Amount
0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

12979775 (ONE CRORE TWENTY NI
NE LAKH SEVENTY NINE THOUSAN
D SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE
RUPEES ONLY)

608190 (SIX LAKH EIGHT THOUSAN
D ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY RU
PEES ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

2015

4/8



11/26/2018 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0
Total no. of Participants 0

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

0

2015-16

0

Zero

2015-16

0

Zero

2015-16

0
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Financial Year

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

Name

G PRAMEELA

T MERCY HEM

NALINI

G NAGI REDDY

Age

58

58

Designation

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

M.A

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Experience (In
Months)
240

369

369

2017-18

0

Zero

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

2016-17

0

Zero

Currently working
with institution?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

18-03-
2017

25-06-
2016

13-09-
1995

2015-16

0

Zero

Not available
No

Not available

Leaving  Association
Date type
Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
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10

11

12

13

14

15

S SUMALATHA

A NARASIMHA
RAO

K VENKATA
REDDY

Y NOOR BASHA

B SANTHA
KUMARI

S RAJU
H RAMASUBBA
REDDY

u
VENKATESWARA
REDDY

| SWARNALATHA
DEVI

Y DASTAGIRI

G NAGARJUNA
RAJU

S SAIFULLAH
BASHA

34

50

54

51

37

46

48

52

55

42

58

44

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.COM

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

104

143

143

92

119

199

62

143

310

62

80

62

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-07-
2017

28-05-
2017

24-08-
2016

16-05-
2013

30-09-
2018

25-10-
2018

21-05-
2013

04-09-

2015

24-07-

2012

03-09-
2015

17-05-
2013

22-05-
2013

Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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16 K MADHAVI 38 Lecturer

17 Y GANGA RAJU 37 Lecturer

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Male

Ph.D

M.A

131

115

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-05-
2017

06-08-
2018

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
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Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2020'
Institute Name: Govt. Degree College, Banganapalli [IR-C-C-26315]

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 280 280 280 - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 Years 229 194 423 423 0 0 11 0 11 0 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic Year No. of first year No. of first year Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum No. of students Median salary of No. of students
students intake in the | students admitted in stipulated time placed placed selected for Higher
year the year graduates(Amount in Studies
Rs.)
2014-15 280 206 2016-17 50 28 329000( THREE LAKH | 22
TWENTY NINE
THOUSAND)
2015-16 280 97 2017-18 87 13 130000(ONE LAKH 25
THIRTY THOUSAND )
2016-17 280 110 2018-19 105 51 510000(FIVE LAKH 35
TEN THOUSAND )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 43309 (FORTY THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND | 172374 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND THREE 72000 (SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND RUPEES)
NINE RUPEES ONLY ) HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR RUPEES)

New Equipment for Laboratories 582420 (FIVE LAKH EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)
HUNDRED TWENTY RUPEES ONLY)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

expenditure on Land and Building)




Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

21501632 (TWO CRORE FIFTEEN LAKHS ONE THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO ONLY)

18062405 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY LAKH SIXTY TWO
THOSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND FIVE RUPEES ONLY)

15952707 (ONE CRORE FIFTY NINE LAKHS FIFTY TWO
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND SEVEN RUPEES
ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

233578 (TWO LAKH THRITY THREE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY EIGHTY RUPEES ONLY)

1657873 (SIXTEEN LAKHS FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THREE RUPEES ONLY)

466802 (FOUR LAKHS SIXTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHTY
HUNDRED AND TWO RUPEES ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)
PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students
1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for No
handicapped students?
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available
Awards Details
1.How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central | 0
government agencies in the previous academic year 2018-19
2.How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year 2018-19 0
Faculty Details
Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Is Associated Currently Joining Date Leaving Date Association type
Months) Last Year working with
institution?
1 | SWARNALATHA | 56 Dean / Principal / Female Ph.D 322 Yes Yes 24-07-2012 -- Regular
DEVI Director / Vice
Chancellor
2 U 53 Lecturer Male M. Phil 159 Yes Yes 04-09-2015 -- Regular
VENKATESWARA
REDDY
3 H RAMASUBBA 45 Lecturer Male Ph.D 74 Yes Yes 21-05-2013 -- Regular
REDDY
4 S SUMALATHA 35 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 76 Yes Yes 17-07-2017 - Adhoc /
Contractual
5 Y NOOR BASHA 52 Lecturer Male M. Phil 112 Yes Yes 16-05-2013 -- Regular
6 T MERCY HEM 59 Lecturer Male M. Phil 385 Yes Yes 25-06-2016 -- Regular
NALINI
7 Y GANGA RAJU 38 Lecturer Male M.A 88 Yes Yes 06-08-2018 - Adhoc /
Contractual
8 G NAGARJUNA 59 Lecturer Male M.A 188 Yes Yes 17-05-2013 -- Regular
RAJU




9 Y DASTAGIRI 43 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 80 Yes Yes 03-09-2015 -- Regular
10 G NAGI REDDY 59 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 166 Yes Yes 13-09-1995 -- Adhoc /
Contractual
11 G PRAMEELA 50 Lecturer Female M.A 188 Yes Yes 18-03-2017 -- Regular
12 K VENKATA 55 Lecturer Male M.COM 159 Yes Yes 24-08-2016 -- Regular
REDDY
13 A NARASIMHA 51 Lecturer Male M. Phil 160 Yes Yes 28-05-2017 -- Regular
RAO
14 S RAJU 47 Lecturer Male Ph.D 74 Yes Yes 25-10-2018 -- Adhoc /
Contractual
15 B SANTHA 38 Lecturer Female M. Phil 88 Yes Yes 30-09-2018 -- Adhoc /
KUMARI Contractual
16 R VAHIDA 38 Other Female M.A 5 No Yes 06-08-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual
17 SABIHA 43 Other Female M. Phil 168 No Yes 24-07-2019 -- Adhoc /
Contractual
18 MOHAMMAD 25 Other Male M.A 3 No Yes 06-08-2019 - Other
MUNEER BASHA
19 AVULA 37 Other Male M.Sc. 156 No Yes 19-07-2019 - Adhoc /
VEERANJANEYU Contractual
LU
20 G VENKATA 48 Other Male M.A 84 No Yes 17-08-2019 -- Other

NARAYANA




Submitted Institute Data for NIRF'2021'

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

Institute Name: Govt. Degree College, Banganapalli [IR-C-C-26315]

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 330 280 280 - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All programs No. of Male No. of Female Total Students Within State Outside State Outside Economically Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students No. of students
of all years) Students Students (Including male | (Including male Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
& female) & female) (Including male | (Including male (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
& female) & female) Including male reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
& female) from the State from Institution | from the Private | reimbursement
and Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3 Years 203 175 378 377 1 0 365 0 360 0 0 5
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year No. of first year Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum No. of students Median salary of No. of students
students intake in the | students admitted in stipulated time placed placed selected for Higher
year the year graduates(Amount in Studies
Rs.)
2015-16 280 97 2017-18 87 13 130000(ONE LAKH 25
THIRTY THOUSAND)
2016-17 280 110 2018-19 105 51 510000(FIVE LAKH 35
TEN THOUSAND)
2017-18 280 153 2019-20 87 23 230000(TWO LAKH 40
THIRTY THOUSAND)
Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years
Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 0 (ZERO) 43309 (FORTY THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND | 172374 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND THREE
NINE RUPEES ONLY) HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR RUPEES)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (ZERO) 582420 (FIVE LAKH EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND FOUR 0 (ZERO)
HUNDRED TWENTY RUPEES ONLY)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 0 (zero)

expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)




Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

24542386 (TWO CRORE FORTY FIVE LAKHS FORTY TWO
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX)

21501632 (TWO CRORE FIFTEEN LAKHS ONE THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO ONLY)

18062405 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY LAKH SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND FIVE RUPEES ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

264817 (TWO LAKH SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED SEVENTEEN)

233578 (TWO LAKH THIRTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY EIGHT RUPEES ONLY')

1657873 (SIXTEEN LAKHS FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THREE RUPEES ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, less than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for No
handicapped students?
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Is Associated Currently Joining Date Leaving Date Association type
Months) Last Year working with
institution?

1 | SWARNALATHA | 57 Dean / Principal / Female Ph.D 334 Yes Yes 24-07-2012 -- Regular

DEVI Director / Vice
Chancellor

2 UMMADI 54 Lecturer Male M. Phil 171 Yes Yes 04-09-2015 -- Regular
VENKATESWARA
REDDY

3 Dr H 46 Lecturer Male Ph.D 86 Yes Yes 21-05-2013 -- Regular
RAMASUBBA
REDDY

4 CHENNA 36 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 128 Yes Yes 17-07-2017 - Adhoc /
SUMALATHA Contractual

5 Y NOOR BASHA 53 Lecturer Male M. Phil 116 Yes Yes 16-05-2013 -- Regular

6 Y GANGA RAJU 39 Other Male M.A 139 Yes Yes 06-08-2018 -- Adhoc /

Contractual
7 DrY DASTAGIRI 44 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 86 Yes Yes 03-09-2015 -- Regular
8 G NAGI REDDY 60 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 305 Yes Yes 13-09-1995 -- Adhoc /
Contractual

9 G PRAMEELA 51 Lecturer Female M.A 200 Yes Yes 18-03-2017 -- Regular

10 K VENKATA 56 Lecturer Male M.COM 160 Yes Yes 24-08-2016 - Regular
REDDY

11 A NARASIMHA 52 Lecturer Male M. Phil 172 Yes Yes 28-05-2017 -- Regular
RAO




12 B SANTHA 39 Lecturer Female M. Phil 138 Yes Yes 30-09-2018 -- Adhoc /
KUMARI Contractual

13 R VAHIDA 39 Other Female M.A 18 No Yes 06-08-2019 -- Adhoc /

Contractual

14 AVULA 38 Other Male M.Sc. 167 No Yes 19-07-2019 -- Adhoc /
VEERANJANEYU Contractual
LU

15 G VENKATA 49 Other Male M.A 18 No Yes 17-08-2019 -- Other
NARAYANA

16 NEMALI SAVITHA | 41 Other Female M.A.(Economics) 196 No Yes 28-10-2020 -- Adhoc /
DEVI Contractual

17 39 Lecturer Male M. Phil 2 No Yes 05-12-2020 -- Other

SHAIK SHAVALI
S
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Government of India
Ministry of Education

Department of Higher Education
Statistics Division

New Delhi

Certificate

Reference No.C-26315-2020
This is to certify that Kamatham Bade Saheb of Govt. Degree College,

Banganapalli has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on
Higher Education(AISHE) 2020-2021.

( Shri R. Rajesh )
Dated: 14/03/2022 Deputy Director General
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Government of India
Ministry of Education

Department of Higher Education
Statistics Division

New Delhi

Certificate

Reference Nao. C-26315-2021

This is to certify that Dr K Bade Saheb of Govt. Degree College, Banganapalli has successfully
uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2021-2022.

( Shri R. Rajesh )
Dated: 28/12/2022 Deputy Director General
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Government of India
Ministry of Education

Department of Higher Education
Statistics Division

New Delhi

Certificate

Reference Nao. C-26315-2021

This is to certify that Dr K Bade Saheb of Govt. Degree College, Banganapalli has successfully
uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2021-2022.

( Shri R. Rajesh )
Dated: 28/12/2022 Deputy Director General
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